
TOP FEATURES & BENEFITS

DESCRIPTION

The ALPS® Extreme™ Liner is specifically designed for 
transfemoral and active transtibial amputees. It is 
available in GripGel or HD Gel to provide maximum 
comfort. The Extreme™ Liner has 80% less vertical 
stretch than other ALPS® gel liners, which provides 
more control and stability.

EXTREME  LINER

For Transfemoral and Active Transtibial
Amputees – With or Without Distal Attachment

LOCKING CUSHION

Brown fabric o�ers limited vertical stretch to reduce movement of redundant tissue

Wider distal end proportionate to the size of liner for ease of donning

Slightly tacky feel reduces bunching in the popliteal region

Available in 3mm and 6mm uniform

GRIPGELHIGH DENSITY
(HD) GEL

AKDT | AKDTHD | AKFR | AKFRHD

™

AKDT/AKDTHD LOCKING L5673

PART #

AKFR/AKFRHD CUSHION L5679

SUSPENSION L-CODE

Recommended for all activity levels.

ALPS® PROSTHETIC LINERS

U.S. Patent No. 6,454,812*



MEASURED
SIZE (CM)

CUSHION
3.0MM or 6MM UNIFORM

LOCKING
3.0MM or 6MM UNIFORM

16-19 cm
20-23 cm
24-25 cm
26-27 cm
28-31 cm
32-37 cm

AKDT(HD)16 - ( 3 or 6)
AKDT(HD)20 - ( 3 or 6)
AKDT(HD)24 - ( 3 or 6)
AKDT(HD)26 - ( 3 or 6)
AKDT(HD)28 - ( 3 or 6)
AKDT(HD)32 - ( 3 or 6)

AKFR(HD)16 - ( 3 or 6)
AKFR(HD)20 - ( 3 or 6)
AKFR(HD)24 - ( 3 or 6)
AKFR(HD)26 - ( 3 or 6)
AKFR(HD)28 - ( 3 or 6)
AKFR(HD)32 - ( 3 or 6)

38-43 cm
44-53 cm

AKDT(HD)38 - ( 3 or 6)
AKDT(HD)44 - ( 3 or 6)

AKFR(HD)38 - ( 3 or 6)
AKFR(HD)44 - ( 3 or 6)

3mm

19mm

8mm

6mm

3mm
UNIFORM

6mm
UNIFORM

3mm 6mm

19mm

8mm

6mm
UNIFORM3mm

UNIFORM

3mm

3mm

3mm

6mm

6mm

6mm
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HOW TO SIZE
KNEE

CIRCUMFERENCE

6 cm

Measurements taken 6cm 
from the distal end 

CROSS SECTION DIAGRAM

SIZING CHART

*Expired patent owned by ALPS and/or one of its subsidiaries


